DIPPED RADIAL TANTALUM CAPACITORS
Capacitance
(uF)
Capacitance change % DF Max. % DCL Max.(μA)
-55 85 125 -55 25 85 125 25 85 125
≤1.0 6 4 6 6
8 6 8 8
10 68 10 8 10 10

Symbol P Po W W1 H1
Dimensions(mm) 13±1.0 13±0.3 18 8±0.5 9max
Designation Holddowntapeposition component height Component alignment Feed hole diameter Tape thickness
Symbol W2 H3 P D T
Dimensions(mm) 3max 30max ±1.3max 4.0 ±0.5 0.5±0.2
Designation Component alignment Lengthofsnippedlead Lead clinch height Lead wire spacing Hole center to Pitch
Symbol h L H2 S P1
Dimensions(mm) ±3.0max 11max 18±0.5 2.5±0.5 5.0±0.5 4.0±0.5
Designation hole center tocomponent Lead diameter
Symbol P2 d
Dimensions(mm) 6.0±0.5 0.5±0.5
DIPPED RADIAL TANTALUM CAPACITORS
4 Volt 85 (2.5 Volt 125 )
Ratedvoltage UR(V) Capacitance CR(uF) Case size DCL(uA) Max DF(%) Max Part number
3 Volt 85 (2 Volt 125 )
3 4.7 A 0.5 6 XRCA42475*003-#
3 6.8 A 0.5 6 XRCA42685*003-#
3 10 A 0.5 8 XRCA42106*003-#
3 15 A 0.5 8 XRCA42156*003-#
3 22 B 0.7 8 XRCA42226*003-#
3 33 B 1 8 XRCA42336*003-#
3 47 C 1.4 8 XRCA42476*003-#
3 68 D 2 8 XRCA42686*003-#
3 100 D 3 10 XRCA42107*003-#
3 150 D 4.5 10 XRCA42157*003-#
3 220 E 6.6 10 XRCA42227*003-#
3 330 E 9.9 10 XRCA42337*003-#
3 470 F 14.1 10 XRCA42477*003-#
3 680 F 20.4 12 XRCA42687*003-#
3 1000 F 30 14 XRCA42108*003-#
4 4.7 A 0.5 6 XRCA42475*004-#
4 6.8 A 0.5 6 XRCA42685*004-#
4 10 A 0.5 8 XRCA42106*004-#
4 15 A 0.6 8 XRCA42156*004-#
4 22 B 0.9 8 XRCA42226*004-#
4 33 B 1.3 8 XRCA42336*004-#
4 47 B 1.9 8 XRCA42476*004-#
4 68 C 2.7 8 XRCA42686*004-#
4 100 C 4 10 XRCA42107*004-#
4 150 D 6 10 XRCA42157*004-#
4 220 E 8.8 10 XRCA42227*004-#
4 330 E 13.2 10 XRCA42337*004-#
4 470 F 18.8 10 XRCA42477*004-#
4 680 F 27.2 12 XRCA42687*004-#
6.3 Volt 85 (4 Volt 125 )
6.3 3.3 A 0.5 6 XRCA42335*006-#
6.3 4.7 A 0.5 6 XRCA42475*006-#
6.3 6.8 A 0.5 6 XRCA42685*006-#
6.3 10 A 0.6 8 XRCA42106*006-#
6.3 15 B 0.9 8 XRCA42156*006-#
6.3 22 B 1.4 8 XRCA42226*006-#
6.3 33 B 2.1 8 XRCA42336*006-#
6.3 47 C 3 8 XRCA42476*006-#
6.3 68 C 4.3 8 XRCA42686*006-#
6.3 100 D 6.3 10 XRCA42107*006-#
6.3 150 E 9.5 10 XRCA42157*006-#
6.3 220 E 13.9 10 XRCA42227*006-#
6.3 330 F 20.8 10 XRCA42337*006-#
6.3 470 F 29.6 10 XRCA42477*006-#
6.3 680 F 42.8 12 XRCA42687*006-#
DIPPED RADIAL TANTALUM CAPACITORS
20 Volt 85 (13 Volt 125 )
Ratedvoltage UR(V)
Capacitance CR(uF)
Case size
DCL(uA) Max
DF(%) Max
Part number
10 Volt 85 (6.3 Volt 125 )
10 2.2 A 0.5 6 XRCA42225*010-#
10 3.3 A 0.5 6 XRCA42335*010-#
10 4.7 A 0.5 6 XRCA42475*010-#
10 6.8 A 0.7 6 XRCA42685*010-#
10 10 A 1 8 XRCA42106*010-#
10 15 B 1.5 8 XRCA42156*010-#
10 22 B 2.2 8 XRCA42226*010-#
10 33 C 3.3 8 XRCA42336*010-#
10 47 C 4.7 8 XRCA42476*010-#
10 68 C 6.8 8 XRCA42686*010-#
10 100 D 10 10 XRCA42107*010-#
10 150 E 15 10 XRCA42157*010-#
10 220 E 22 10 XRCA42227*010-#
10 330 F 33 10 XRCA42337*010-#
10 470 F 47  10 XRCA42477*010-#
16 Volt 85 (10 Volt 125 )
16 1 A 0.5  4 XRCA42105*016-#
16 1.5 A 0.5 6 XRCA42155*016-#
16 2.2 A 0.5 6 XRCA42225*016-#
16 3.3 A 0.5 6 XRCA42335*016-#
16 4.7 A 0.8 6 XRCA42475*016-#
16 6.8 A 1.1 6 XRCA42685*016-#

25 2.2 A 0.6 6 XRCA42225*025-#
25 3.3 A 0.8 6 XRCA42335*025-#
25 4.7 B 1.2 6 XRCA42475*025-#
25 6.8 B 1.7 6 XRCA42685*025-#
25 10 B 2.5 8 XRCA42106*025-#
25 15 C 3.8 8 XRCA42156*025-#
25 22 C 5.5 8 XRCA42226*025-#
25 33 D 8.3 8 XRCA42336*025-#
25 47 E 11.8 8 XRCA42476*025-#
25 68 E 17 8 XRCA42686*025-#
25 100 F  25  10 XRCA42107*025-#
   35 Volt 85 (23 Volt 125 )
35 0.1 A
0.5
4 XRCA42104*035-#
35 0.15 A 0.5 4 XRCA42154*035-#
35 0.22 A 0.5 4 XRCA42224*035-#
35 0.33 A 0.5 4 XRCA42334*035-#
35 0.47 A 0.5 4 XRCA42474*035-#
35 0.68 A 0.5 4 XRCA42684*035-#
35 1 A 0.5 4 XRCA42105*035-#
35 1.5 A 0.5 6 XRCA42155*035-#
35 2.2 B 0.8 6 XRCA42225*035-#
35 3.3 B 1.2 6 XRCA42335*035-#
35 4.7 B 1.6 6 XRCA42475*035-#
35 6.8 C 2.4 6 XRCA42685*035-#
35 10 C 3.5 8 XRCA42106*035-#
35 15 D 5.3 8 XRCA42156*035-#
35 22 E 7.7 8 XRCA42226*035-#
35 33 E 11.6 8 XRCA42336*035-#
35 47 F 16.5 8 XRCA42476*035-#
35 68 F 23.8 8 XRCA42686*035-#
50 Volt  85 (33 Volt  125 )
50 0.1 A 0.5 4 XRCA42104*050-#
50 0.15 A 0.5 4 XRCA42154*050-#
50 0.22 A 0.5 4 XRCA42224*050-#
50 0.33 A 0.5 4 XRCA42334*050-#
50 0.47 A 0.5 4 XRCA42474*050-#